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Brand

Model

Type

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Masttype

Fork length (mm)

Fork width (mm)

Fork height (mm)

Fork carriage width (mm)
Length to fork face (mm)
Width (mm)

Drive wheels (size)

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Transmission

Driver's place

Lights

Equipment

Cabin equipment
Attachment

Width - attachment (mm)

Opening range - attachment

(mm)
Dead weight (kg)

Approved

Jungheinrich ETVQ25

(RTN44 )

Jungheinrich
ETVQ25
4-vejs reach truck
2500

600

4700

2200

Triplex

900

120

50

1460

2050

1770

Non-marking bandage
AC transistor control
Open cabin

Rotorblink

4 valve, integrated sideshift/fork
positioner

Komfort fgrersaede
Kaup 1,5T4111Z
1460

320-1910

4073

This machine is delivered with
new statutory safety approval



